APrC

APC GVSBTHA4LL UPS battery Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) 9 Ah

Brand : APC

Product name : GVSBTH4LL

Product code: GVSBTH4LL

Modular Battery String High Capacity 9Ah Long Life
APC GVSBTHA4LL. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Product colour: Grey, Battery capacity: 9
Ah. Weight: 58.1 kg, Width: 428 mm, Height: 157 mm. Package width: 600 mm, Package height: 180

mm, Package depth: 800 mm

Features

Product colour

Battery technology *
Battery capacity
Certification
Compatibility
Technical details
Compliance certificates
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Grey

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
9 Ah

REACH

APC Galaxy VS

RoHS

58.1 kg

Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Packaging data
Package width

Package height
Package depth
Package weight
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

428 mm
157 mm
760 mm

600 mm
180 mm
800 mm
132 kg

85044095
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